
              

WDATCP Small Flock Poultry Veterinarian List
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip code Phone number County Email

Gerber Gretchen 939 W Bayfield St Washburn WI 54891 715-373-2222 Bayfield ggerber@ncis.net

Arntson Charles 1902 Hallie Road Chippewa Falls WI 54729 715-834-9201 Chippewa kindness@discover-net.net

Van Over James Box 93 Colby WI 54421 715-255-2822 Clark jvover@hotmail.com

Visser Debra Box 160 Owen WI 54460 715-229-2220 Clark jamdnosko2@yahoo.com

Baker Bridget 3518 Monroe St Madison WI 53711 608-236-4570 Dane mailbag@lakeviewvetclinic.com

Bearman                                  Jody

AnShen Holistic Veterinary Care, 

1222 Saalsaa Road Madison WI 53711 608-333-7811 Dane drjody@anshenvet.com

Falendysz Elizabeth 413 N Rosa Road Madison WI 53705 608-338-9884 Dane eafalendysz@gmail.com

Hirsbrunner Stephanie 1350 S Fish Hatchery Rd Oregon WI 53575 608-354-7659 Dane sahirsbrunner@gmail.com

Hook Shawn 2935 S Fish Hatchery Road  #16 Madison WI 53711 608-274-3880 Dane shawnhookdvm@yahoo.com

Mahr Larry Oregon WI 608-516-9268 Dane ldmahr@wisc.edu

Naber Julia 162 E Main St Stoughton WI 53589 608-873-8112 Dane janaberdvm@gmail.com

Rogge Nancy 1228 Rutledge St Madison WI 53703 608-219-8544 Dane communitycritters@gmail.com

Sladky Kurt

School of Veterinary Medicine, 2015 

Linden Dr West Madison WI 53706 608-262-8818 Dane kurt.sladky@wisc.edu

Greer Marty N11591 Columbia Drive Lomira WI 53048 920-269-4000 Dodge drgreer@veterinaryvillage.com

Shimek Sherry 1206 DeClark Street Beaver Dam WI 53916 920-887-1100 Dodge equivetus@yahoo.com

Harper Sally 7708 US Hwy 61 S Lancaster WI 53813 608-723-6366 Grant lvc@chorus.net

Harma Kandie 5421 W Center Dr Hurley WI 54534 715-561-2333 Iron hurleyareaanimalhospital@centurylink.net

Holcomb Elizabeth 201 S State Street Argyle WI 53504 608-543-3082 Lafayette lisa@partridgehall.com
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Hoffman Kris 10806 9th Lane Athens WI 54411 715-574-9306 Marathon kris_hoff@yahoo.com

Riolo Carlo 1420 Kronenwetter Dr Mosinee WI 54455 715-693-6934 Marathon carloriolo@gmail.com

Wills Nikki 1346 Old Highway 51 Mosinee WI 54455 715-693-4560 Marathon nwillsdvm@wi-net.com

Yatso Paul 180 E Highland Dr Oconto Falls WI 54154 920-848-4280 Oconto yatsodvm@bayland.net

Sieber Robert 2321 W Wisconsin Avenue Appleton WI 54914 920-739-4122 Outagamie allcreatures@tds.net

Verstoppen Jammie 725 Woodland Plaza Seymour WI 54165 920-504-4131 Outagamie jverstoppen@gmail.com

Mehoke Linda W3919 Hwy H Fredonia WI 53021 262-692-2439 Ozaukee lmehoke@gmail.com

Secor Karen W3919 Hwy H Fredonia WI 53021 262-692-2439 Ozaukee ksecor@frontier.com

Sheperd Paul 303 W Dekora Street Saukville WI 53080 262-284-7000 Ozaukee saukvet@wi.twcbc.com

Severin Christine 18245 W Cty Rd A Evansville WI 53536 608-862-1100 Rock visitingvet@tds.net

Newman Kendra 244 220th St Star Prairie WI 54026 715-294-2957 St Croix knewman@centurytel.net

Burns Dana N9565 Tamerack Road Eagle WI 53119 262-495-4247 Walworth healingtraditions@hotmail.com

Peterson Lynn 232 W State Street Hartford WI 53027 262-670-1620 Washington kethills.02@sbcglobal.net

Bloss Jennifer N48 W14850 Lisbon Rd Menomonee Falls WI 53051 262-781-5277 Waukesha exoticvet@earthlink.net

Wertz John 16520 Bluemound Road Brookfield WI 53005 262-782-5805 Waukesha bluemoundanimal@aol.com

Case-Doney Teresa 9039 Klondike Drive Marshfield WI 54449 715-676-2504 Wood klondike.kennels@yahoo.com


